

Ingredients & Allergens information

Product SKU number	60261
Product Name	Spanish Tapas Hamper
Country of Product's Origin	Spain / Habas Fritas: Egypt / Kikos: Peru
Ingredients - for allergens in BOLD	<p>2 x 8.5cm ceramic tapas dishes</p> <p>Olives: whole manzanilla olives, water, salt, acidity regulator: citric acid, antioxidant: ascorbic acid</p> <p>Chorizo snacks: Pork meat, spices, salt, pork protein, dextrin, dextrose, garlic, paprika extract, aroma, antioxidant (E-316), preservatives (E-250, E-252), rosemary extract, ferments, edible collagen casing. Surface finishing: preservatives (E-202, E-235). GLUTEN FREE.</p> <p>Almonds w/violets: almonds 93%, cane sugar, salt, sweet paprika, and violet aroma</p> <p>Picos: Wheat (gluten) flour, water, extra virgin olive oil, yeast, salt, water, anticaking E170 and antioxidant E300, may contain sesame</p> <p>Habas Fritas: Peeled broad beans, sunflower oil and salt. May contain traces of peanuts, nuts, wheat, rye, milk, dairy, sesame, soya and celery.</p> <p>Kikos: corn, sunflower oil, salt. May contain traces of peanuts, nuts, wheat, rye, milk, dairy, sesame, soya and celery.</p>
Net Quantity	620g net food plus 2 x cazuela dishes
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool, dry place.
Suitable for Vegetarians?	N
Suitable for Vegans?	N
Suitable for those with a nut allergy?	N
Suitable for those with a gluten allergy?	N
Suitable for those with a wheat allergy?	N
Suitable for those with an egg allergy?	N
Suitable for those with a dairy allergy?	N
Suitable for those with a soya allergy?	N
Free from alcohol?	Y
Free from artificial flavours?	N
Free from artificial colours?	Y